MAX FRANK
Coupler
Threaded connection
di
tio
n
In

Article number
Standard
coupler
Article number
Lock nut
Reinforcing
steel
Coupler Thread length Length of lock
nut
Thread
dimensions
Tightening
torque
Ø d Ø D L min LL LN
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Nm]
CMPST12 CMLN12 12 20 28 37 9 M 14.0 x 2.0 40
CMPST14 CMLN14 14 22.5 32 41 9 M 16.0 x 2.0 80
CMPST16 CMLN16 16 26 36 45 9 M 18.5 x 2.0 120
CMPST18 CMLN18 18 28.5 40 49 9 M 20.5 x 2.0 150
CMPST20 CMLN20 20 32 44 53 9 M 22.5 x 2.0 180
CMPST22 CMLN22 22 34.5 48 57 9 M 24.5 x 2.0 220
CMPST25 CMLN25 24, 25, 26 38 54 67 13 M 27.5 x 2.5 270
CMPST28 CMLN28 28 42 60 73 13 M 30.5 x 2.5 270
CMPST32 CMLN32 32 48 68 81 13 M 34.5 x 2.5 300
CMPST36 CMLN36 36 56.5 78 91 13 M 39.5 x 3.0 300
CMPST40 CMLN40 40 61 85 98 13 M 43.5 x 3.0 350
Positioning coupler connection
01
L LSLS
Ø

together. Transition threaded couplers are frequently used for columns and
cross-storey connections. Positioning connections can also be manufactured
using transition couplers.
The transition coupler has a building authority approval,
DIBt Z-1.5-282.
Article number
Reducing
coupler
Reinforcing steel Coupler Screw-in depth Thread dimensions Tightening
torque
ØB d ØS d Ø D L LB LS BarB BarS BarS
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Nm]
CMPSTR1412 14 12 22.5 35 16 14 M 16.0 x 2.0 M 14.0 x 2.0 40
CMPSTR1614 16 14 26 39 18 16 M 18.5 x 2.0 M 16.0 x 2.0 80
CMPSTR2016 20 16 32 45 22 18 M 22.5 x 2.0 M 18.5 x 2.0 120
CMPSTR2520 25 20 38 54 27 22 M 27.5 x 2.5 M 22.5 x 2.0 180
CMPSTR2825 28 25 42 64 30 27 M 30.5 x 2.5 M 27.5 x 2.5 270
CMPSTR2820 28 20 42 59 30 22 M 30.5 x 2.5 M 22.5 x 2.0 180
CMPSTR3228 32 28 48 71 34 30 M 34.5 x 2.5 M 30.5 x 2.5 270
CMPSTR3225 32 25 48 68 34 27 M 34.5 x 2.5 M 27.5 x 2.5 270
CMPSTR4032 40 32 61 84 43 34 M 43.5 x 3.0 M 34.5 x 2.5 300
CMPSTR4028 40 28 61 80 43 30 M 43.5 x 3.0 M 30.5 x 2.5 270
Transition coupler
MAX FRANK Coupler weldable coupler
Connection of rebars using steel components
The weldable coupler offers an effective solution for connecting rebars
together using steel components. It is made of a weldable material and has
a circumferential chamfer at one end for applying the welding seam.
Like the other couplers, the weldable coupler has a metric thread and is
available for all common rebar diameters.
Article number
Reducing
coupler
Reinforcing
steel
Coupler Chamfer height Chamfer depth Screw-in depth Thread dimensions
Ø d Ø D L h f LS
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
CMPW12 12 20 19 4 4 14.0 M 14.0 x 2.0
CMPW14 14 24 21 4 5 16.0 M 16.0 x 2.0
CMPW16 16 26 24 5 5 18.0 M 18.5 x 2.0
CMPW18 18 30 26 5 6 20.0 M 20.5 x 2.0
CMPW20 20 32 29 7 6 22.0 M 22.5 x 2.0
CMPW22 22 34 31 7 6 24.0 M 24.5 x 2.0
CMPW25 24, 25, 26 38 35 8 7 27.0 M 27.5 x 2.5
CMPW28 28 42 38 8 7 30.0 M 30.5 x 2.5
CMPW32 32 49 43 10 8 34.0 M 34.5 x 2.5
CMPW36 36 61 48 13 13 39.0 M 39.5 x 3.0
CMPW40 40 66 53 10 12 42.5 M 43.5 x 3.0
Weldable coupler
für Bautechnik Berli
nDeutsches Instit
ut
DIBt
Z-1.5-282Zulassung
www.maxf rank .com12
End anchor
Product variants
MAX FRANK Coupler end anchor
Anchoring of rebars
End anchors or anchor plates are used for anchoring rebars. End anchors
are used if the required anchoring length of the rebar cannot be installed in
the structure and end hooks cannot be used due to excessively congested
reinforcement or overly thin components.
End anchors are available for all diameters and also have a
building authority approval from the DIBt, Z-1.5-282.
Article number
End anchor
Reinforcing steel Anchor Anchor length
(thickness)
Screw-in depth Thread dimensions Tightening torque
Ø d Ø D L LS BarS
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Nm]
CMPA12 12 45 14 14.0 M 14.0 x 2.0 40
CMPA14 14 45 16 16.0 M 16.0 x 2.0 80
CMPA16 16 55 18 18.0 M 18.5 x 2.0 120
CMPA18 18 55 20 20.0 M 20.5 x 2.0 150
CMPA20 20 65 22 22.0 M 22.5 x 2.0 180
CMPA22 22 70 24 24.0 M 24.5 x 2.0 220
CMPA25 24, 25, 26 80 27 27.0 M 27.5 x 2.5 270
CMPA28 28 95 30 30.0 M 30.5 x 2.5 270
CMPA32 32 105 34 34.0 M 34.5 x 2.5 300
CMPA36 36 110 39 39.0 M 39.5 x 3.0 300
CMPA40 40 130 42.5 42.5 M 43.5 x 3.0 350
04
L
Ø
 D